LED LIGHTING CATALOG 2014
LANDSCAPE & ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  I  The Intersection of Art and Engineering
fxl.com
logo (2-color PMS)
® FX: GOE 158-1-5
Luminaire: PMS 408 C
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36

Metals Powder Coat
SS M
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4LZD300-SS = CONTROLLER-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 150 300
WATTS 150 watt 300 watt
SENSOR Astronomical Timing
DISPLAY Full Color LCD Screen
*Not all iOS & Android devices will work with the LAM, please check www.fxl.com/LAMDevices.
7    I
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
fxl.com     760-744-5240    I    8
DESCRIPTION CODE
WATTS 150 or 300
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
SS    M
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4LX150-SS = CONTROLLER-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORY OPTION 26’ Photocell Kit, 9V battery adapter for remote programming (battery not incl.)
SENSOR PC (12V Photocell and Clock Timer with 6 on/off times)
DISPLAY Backlit Digital LCD Screen
DESCRIPTION CODE
WATTS 300, 600 or 900
ACCESSORY OPTION
T (Timer)
PC (Photocell)
TPC (Timer and Photocell)
PXSYNC (Lighting Synchronizer to work with irrigation transformers)
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
SS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4PX600-PC-SS = CONTROLLER-SENSOR-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS
BOX Stainless Steel
PX
The LX is a fully digital transformer. Its integrated LCD screen provides time, photocell,
function, and line output readouts. It also features a backlit digital display which means
adjustments can easily be made 24/7. It includes six on/off times, a battery backup and a
120V low-voltage indicator.
The PX has been the industry’s most reliable multi-tap transformer for more than a decade.
Safe and easy to install, the PX is assembled in-house and includes many exclusive features
for its class.
DIMENSIONS
Overall height:
   300 & 600 watt: 13.5"/34.3 cm
   900 watt: 16.5"/41.9 cm
Overall width: 7.5"/19.1 cm
Overall depth: 6"/15.2 cm
Lighting Control
DESIGNED TO PERFORM
The LX and PX are reliable and versatile power control
options for both LED and incandescent lighting systems.
While the PX is a traditional transformer, the LX
features a digital interface with advanced scheduling
options and features. Regardless of the system you’re
creating, FX Luminaire has the right control solution.
LIGHTING CONTROL OPTIONS
LX
DIMENSIONS
Overall height: 11.4"/28.9 cm
Overall width: 7.14"/18.1 cm
Overall depth: 5.04"/12.8 cm
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
Metals Powder Coat
SS    M
Metals Powder Coat
SS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
9    I    fxl.com     760-744-5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
 I    10
DESIGNED TO ENHANCE
Successfully utilizing up lights in a landscape lighting
system design can add a tremendous amount of
texture, contrast and interest. Whether you’re trying
to add depth, highlight colors, or create art, FX Luminaire
provides a highly efficient LED up light for virtually any
outdoor application.
ADD SOME DRAMA TO YOUR DESIGN
LONG
SHIELD
LONG
SHIELD
SPECIFICATIONS
Overall height: 5.3"/13.3 cm
Long shield height: 6.4"/16.3 cm
Exposed diameter: 1.6"/4.1 cm
SPECIFICATIONS
Overall height: 7"/17.8 cm
Long shield height: 8.3"/21.2 cm
Exposed diameter: 2.5"/6.4 cm
Designed for mid-size landscapes, the VS provides unmatched elegance and function.
The CC fuses high design with precision engineering, making it ideal for small-scale elements.CC
VS
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE CC
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED
SHIELD OPTION LS (Long Shield)
FINISHES
Metals
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4CC-1LED-BS = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5
MAX LUMENS 59 123
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE VS
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
SHIELD OPTION LS (Long Shield)
FINISHES
Metals
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4VS-ZD-3LED-LS-BS = FIXTURE-ZD OPTION-LED-SHIELD OPTION-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED 6 LED 9 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 35 watt 50 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS 59 159 279 357
NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V. * May require longer lead time
Up lights
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
Metals
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS
Metals
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS
fxl.com     760-744-5240    I    1211    I
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
The QZ is a small, sleek up light that can be hidden in tight spaces to create interesting
design effects.
QZ
DIMENSIONS
Height: 5.75"/14.61 cm
Diameter: 1.75"/4.45 cm
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE QZ
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED
FINISHES
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4QZ-ZD-1LED-BZ = FIXTURE-ZD OPTION-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4
MAX LUMENS 62
The NP is highly versatile and can be fine-tuned to beautify any landscape feature.
The FB is sleek, compact, and fits well into tight spaces. It accommodates up to a 3 LED Board.FB
NP
DIMENSIONS
Height: 7.5"/19 cm
Diameter: 2"/5 cm
DIMENSIONS
Height: 8.4"/21.2 cm
Long Shield: 10.3"/26.1 cm
Diameter: 2.7"/6.8 cm
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE FB
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED
FINISHES
Powder Coat
WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4FB-1LED-BZ = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5
MAX LUMENS 60 155
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE NP
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
SHIELD OPTION LS (Long Shield)
FINISHES
Powder Coat
WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4NP-ZD-6LED-BZ = FIXTURE-ZD OPTION-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED 6 LED 9 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 35 watt 50 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS 52 135 279 357
NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V. * May require longer lead time
Long
Shield
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
Powder Coat
WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
Powder Coat
WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
Powder Coat
WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
 I    14
Our largest wall-wash up light, the LC, projects a broad spectrum of light on large walls
and spaces.
The wider angle of the PB allows broader lighting for larger structures and spaces.
Utilizing LED fixtures to wash walls with light can turn
the ordinary fence or retaining wall into a dazzling work
of nighttime art. Whether it’s to create an ambiance or
to highlight the natural beauty of the landscape,
FX Luminaire’s LED wall washes provide a second-to-
none combination of performance and efficiency.
BATHE IN THE LIGHT
PB
LC
DIMENSIONS
Height: 5.5"/13.9 cm
Width: 3.9"/9.8 cm
Depth: 2"/5 cm
DIMENSIONS
Height: 6.5"/16.5 cm
Width: 4.5"/11.4 cm
Depth: 3"/7.6 cm
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE PB
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4PB-1LED-BS = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5
MAX LUMENS 71 151
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE LC
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4LC-ZD-9LED-BS = FIXTURE-ZD OPTION-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED 6 LED 9 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 35 watt 50 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS 63 154 331 436
NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V. * May require longer lead time
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
15    I    fxl.com     760-744-5240
Path Lights
DESIGNED TO ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
fxl.com     760-744-5240    I    1817    I
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Petite LED path lights are small in stature but big on looks, efficiency, and reliability. Just as beautiful as the light
they emit, designers can find a petite 1LED model to match the most elegant and edgy motifs.
* May require longer lead time
NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V.
 Only the copper portions of the path lights are powder coated.
 The brass pieces remain natural. Both Top and Riser Assemblies are required to complete the fixture
Grande LED path lights are a larger version of the petites and are available in both 1 or 3 LED options.
BD EA HC
PF PR SC
DIMENSIONS
Overall height: 15.5"/39.4 cm

on copper
NP* CU WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4CP-1LED-CU = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4
MAX LUMENS 4
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE LM
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 2LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on copper
AT*
on copper
NP* CU WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4LM-2LED-CU = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 2 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4
MAX LUMENS 6
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE UN
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat Composites
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB CB DT
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4UN-1LED-CB = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4
MAX LUMENS 11
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE UN
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 2LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat Composites
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB CB DT
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4PD-2LED-CB = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 2 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 4.0/4.8
MAX LUMENS 26
The CP is a compact wall light engineered to functionally and aesthetically illuminate
walkways, stairways, and decks.
When a project calls for a higher level of illumination, the LM is the perfect solution. It can be
used alone or with the compact UN to maintain consistent lighting and style.
The UN is a compact wall light with a wide array of finish options, making it a great solution for
any compact wall light need.
When a project calls for a higher level of illumination, the PD is the perfect solution. It can be
used alone or with the compact CP to maintain consistent lighting and style.
* May require longer lead time * May require longer lead time
DIMENSIONS
Height: 3.5″/8.9 cm
Width: 5"/12.7 cm
Depth: 3.875"/9.84 cm
Lead length: 10'/3 m
DIMENSIONS
Height: 3.5"/8.9 cm
Width: 9"/22.9 cm
Depth: 4"/10.16 cm
Lead length: 10'/3 m
DIMENSIONS
Height: 3.5″/8.9 cm
Width: 5"/12.7 cm
Depth: 3.875"/9.84 cm
Lead length: 10'/3 m
DIMENSIONS
Height: 3.5"/8.9 cm
Width: 9"/22.9 cm
Depth: 4"/10.16 cm
Lead length: 10'/3 m
CP LM
UN PD
NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V. NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V.
Incorporate FX Luminaire LED wall lights in your design to
increase safety, define perimeters, and enhance architec-
tural walls and stonework. FX Luminaire offers a variety of
wall lights to seamlessly integrate into any setting.
CREATE SUBTLE IMPACT
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
fxl.com     760-744-5240    I    2827    I
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
DIMENSIONS
Diameter: 3.7"/9.3 cm
Depth: 2"/5.1 cm
DIMENSIONS
Overall diameter: 5.1"/8.9 cm
Overall height: 3.5"/13 cm
Lead length: 10'/3 cm
MS PO
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE PO (ST, RD, SQ, WW)
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED
FACEPLATE ST (Spot), RD (Round), SQ (Square), WW (Wall Wash)
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4PO-1LED-ST-BZ = FIXTURE-LED-FACEPLATE-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4

on brass
CU BS SS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4LF-1LED-BS = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4
MAX LUMENS 77
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE MS
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4MS-1LED-BS = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4
MAX LUMENS 52
The unique look and soft glow of the MS adds interest to any system design. Changeable
filters provide for an array of memorable effects.
The PO emits glare-free illumination that provides both comfort and safety. It is available in
four unique shapes for maximum design flexibility.
The LF is our LED under-the-cap hardscape wall light. It can easily be fitted between a
block wall and capstone for a neat, clean installation.
DIMENSIONS
Height: .9"/2.2 cm
Width: 6.7"/17 cm
Depth: 3.6"/9.2 cm
LF
* May require longer lead timeNOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V.
ST RD
WWSQ
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
 I    3029    I    fxl.com     760-744-5240
DESIGNED TO HIGHLIGHT
Down lights
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE NL
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
COPPER SLEEVE OPTION CU
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on copper
AT*
on copper
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP CU BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4NL-3LED-CU-AB = FIXTURE-LED-SLEEVE-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED 6 LED 9 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 35 watt 50 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS 66 202 367 398
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE PS
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
COPPER SLEEVE OPTION CU
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on copper
AT*
on copper
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP CU BS WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4PS-ZD-6LED-BZ = FIXTURE-ZD OPTION-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED 6 LED 9 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 35 watt 50 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS 66 202 367 398
The NL is designed to seamlessly blend into fine outdoor architectural structures and
illuminate them with soft, yet functional LED efficiency.
The PS blends beautifully with its surroundings to complement the architectural style of
any home, while providing dramatic accents and LED efficiency.
* May require longer lead time
DIMENSIONS
Overall height: 3.3"/8.4 cm
Exposed width: 3.2"/8.1 cm
Depth: 3.4"/8.6 cm
DIMENSIONS
Overall diameter: 3.2"/8.1 cm
Exposed height: 3.3"/8.4 cm
NL
PS
NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V.
FX Luminaire LED down lights provide endless opportunities
to efficiently mimic natural moonlight and enhance the
effects of other lights. They can also serve practical
purposes when hung or mounted above tables,
barbeques, and seating areas. Discover your LED
down light below.
DANCE IN THE MOONLIGHT
Optional
Sleeve
Optional
Sleeve
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
fxl.com     760-744-5240    I    3231    I
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
DIMENSIONS
Height: 8.9"/22.6 cm
Diameter: 2.4"/5.9 cm
JB
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE DE
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
WALL MOUNT OPTION WM
FINISHES
Powder Coat
WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4DE-6LED-WM-SB = IXTURE-LED-WALL MOUNT-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3LED 6LED 9LED

Powder Coat
WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4JB-1LED-FB = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5
MAX LUMENS 50 127
The JB is FX Luminaire’s original LED down light. This fixture solves the problem of changing
lamps in complicated areas by providing long-life LEDs.
The DE is a purpose-built down light that allows for up to 9LED output. Whether placed in a
tight space, or out in the open, the DE is a fine addition to any landscape.
DIMENSIONS
Height: 9.7"/24.6 cm
Diameter: 3"/7.6 cm
DE
* May require longer lead timeNOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V.
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE LE
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB
on copper
AT
on copper
NP CU WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4LE-1LED-CU = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4
MAX LUMENS 55
The LE is a compact hanging down light designed to illuminate a space from above without
the need for a large mount.
DIMENSIONS
Overall height: 3.3"/8.3 cm
Exposed diameter: 1.6"/4.1 cm
LE
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
33    I    fxl.com     760-744-5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
 I    34
DESIGNED TO BEAUTIFY
Specialty lights
Our LED specialty lights were developed to provide
efficient, versatile solutions for niche applications and
specialized effects. While they can improve both
ambiance and safety, they can also provide designers
with new opportunities to enhance landscape details.
FOCUS ON THE DETAILS
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE PE
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
GRATE RG (Ring), CW (Cowling)
FINISHES
Composite
CB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4PE-3LED-RG-CB = FIXTURE-LED-GRATE-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 3 LED 6 LED 9 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 35 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS 127 264 320
The PE’s low profile allows it to be concealed in even the sparsest landscapes to keep the focus
where it’s needed.
* May require longer lead time
DIMENSIONS
Overall height: 9.1"/23.1 cm
Exposed diameter: 6"/15.2 cm
PE
NOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V.
KG
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE KG
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4KG-9LED-FB = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5
MAX LUMENS 50 127
The KG subterranean fixture has a low-profile flat metal top in a variety of color options. The
LED module inside can be aimed to highlight any feature for dramatic special effects.
DIMENSIONS
Height: 8.9"/22.6 cm
Diameter: 2.4"/5.9 cm
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
35    I
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
* May require longer lead timeNOTE: Useful LED Life L70 (Avg): 50,000 hrs. Input Voltage: 10 to 15 V.
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE LL
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
FINISHES
Metals
BS
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4LL-6LED-BS-100 = FIXTURE-LED-FINISH-LONG LEAD
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3 LED 6 LED 9 LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 35 watt 50 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS – 133 282 378
Fountains and water features are the focal point of many upscale landscapes. The LL is a
submersible fixture that illuminates from under the water to give a soft, yet radiant glow.
DIMENSIONS
Exposed diameter: .3"/8.4 cm
Overall height: 5.29"/13.44 cm
Overall length: 6.4"/16.3 cm
Base width: 5.38"/13.7 cm
LL
DESCRIPTION CODE
FIXTURE FC
ZD OPTION ZD
LEDs 1LED, 3LED, 6LED, 9LED
GRATE LV (Louver) , RG (Ring), CW (Cowling)
FINISHES
Metals Powder Coat
AB*
on brass
AT*
on brass
NP* WG FW AL BZ DG WI VF SB FB
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4FC-9LED-RG-BS = FIXTURE-LED-GRATE-FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS 1 LED 3LED 6LED 9LED
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT 10 watt 20 watt 40watt 50 watt
WATTS USED/VA TOTAL 2.0/2.4 4.2/4.5 10.1/13.5 11.2/13.5
MAX LUMENS 59 162 328 334
The FC well light features an innovative installation sleeve for easy removal and adjustments.
It has three grate options and is available with ZD Technology for Luxor-based systems.
FC
DIMENSIONS
Height: 9.7"/24.6 cm
Diameter: 3"/7.6 cm
OPTIONAL 100 FOOT LONG LEAD AVAILABLE. ORDERING CODE: 100
Ring (RG) Cowling (CW)
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
37    I
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Accessories
DESIGNED TO EMBELLISH
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS  I  UP LIGHTS  I  PATH LIGHTS  I  WALL LIGHTS  I  DOWN LIGHTS  I  WELL & SPECIALTY LIGHTS  I  ACCESSORIES
39    I    fxl.com     760-744-5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
 I    40
LED REPLACEMENT KITS
Catalog No Description
1LEDPLKIT 1 LED Path Light Replacement Kit
1LEDULKIT 1 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
3LEDPLKIT 3 LED Path Light Replacement Kit
3LEDULKIT 3 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
6LEDULKIT 6 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
9LEDULKIT 9 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
755902 1 LED Board for LFF
Includes Filters, Screws, Reflector and LED Board
ZD LED REPLACEMENT KITS
Catalog No Description
ZD1LEDPLKIT ZD 1 LED Path Light Replacement Kit
ZD1LEDULKIT ZD 1 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
ZD3LEDPLKIT ZD 3 LED Path Light Replacement Kit
ZD3LEDULKIT ZD 3 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
ZD6LEDULKIT ZD 6 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
ZD9LEDULKIT ZD 9 LED Up Light Replacement Kit†
755901 ZD 1 LED Board for LFF
Includes Filters, Screws, Reflector and LED Board
LED OPTICS KITS
Catalog No Description
1LEDOPTICSKIT Optics Kit for 1 LED Board
3LEDOPTICSKIT Optics Kit for 3 LED Board
9LEDOPTICSKIT Optics Kit for 6 and 9 LED Boards
LED BEAM ANGLE LENSES
Catalog No Description
1LEDFLLENS 1 LED Flood Lens, 30°-32°
1LEDWFLLENS 1 LED Wide Flood Lens, 56°-58°
3LEDFLLENS 3 LED Flood Lens, 30°-32°
3LEDWFLLENS 3 LED Wide Flood Lens, 56°-58°
9LEDFLLENS 6 and 9 LED Flood Lens, 30°-32°
9LEDWFLLENS 6 and 9 LED Wide Flood Lens, 56°-58°
RISER HEIGHT OPTIONS
Catalog No Description
6R-XX** 6" Aluminum Riser